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The Keystone Kid: Tales of Early
Hollywood

By Watson, Coy Jr.

Santa Monica Press, Santa Monica, CA, 2001. Soft cover. Book
Condition: New. No Jacket. Book Condition: NEW - this book is
crisp, unread and in excellent condition. "Coy Watson, Jr. made
his motion picture debut in 1913 when he was nine months old.
Before he could walk or talk, he had appeared in several of Mack
Sennett's popular 'Keystone Cop' comedies, earning him the
nickname, 'The Keystone Kid', and establishing him as
Hollywood's first child star. From 1913 to 1935, Watson acted in
over sixty movies, including 'The Hunchback of Notre Dame, The
Dark Angel, Show People, Puttin' on the Ritz, I'm No Angel,
State's Attorney, and many other classics. In this book, Coy
Watson, Jr. shares his memories of the idyllic early days of
Hollywood, and of being rasied as a member of 'The First Family
of Hollywood.' Watson's father, Coy, Sr., acted alongside the
biggest stars of popular Westerns before becoming the first
special effects man in Hollywood. Watson, his father, and his
brothers and sisters went on to appear in over one thousand
movies, including many classics with some of Hollywood's
biggest stars. In 1999, the Watson family was honored with a
"Star" on Hollywood Boulevard's "Hollywood...
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Certainly, this is actually the very best job by any author. It really is rally exciting throgh studying time. You may like
how the blogger write this pdf.
-- R udolph Jones MD   

Completely essential go through ebook. I was able to comprehended almost everything using this created e pdf. You
will not sense monotony at anytime of your time (that's what catalogs are for relating to if you request me).
-- Tim m othy Schulist   
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Other Books

Fro m Kristalln ach t to  Israel:  A  H o lo cau st Su rv iv o r s J o u rn ey  ( Pap erb ack)                     
Dog Ear Publishing, United States, 2009. Paperback. Book Condition: New. 226 x 152 mm.
Language: English . Brand New Book ***** Print on Demand *****.In the 1930s, as evil begins to
envelope Europe, Karl Rothstein is born in Austria. As his life...

N igh t Sh iv ers M y stery  Su p ern atu ral Tales o f  M y stery  th e Su p ern atu ral Tales o f                               
M y stery  an d  th e Su p ern atu ral         
Wordsworth Editions Ltd. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback. 464 pages.
Dimensions: 7.6in. x 5.0in. x 1.3in.Moving, his candle was instantly extinguished, and in the
very moment of being leM in the darkness he saw, standing in the doorway, a woman,
resembling her...

H o w  Th e Peo p le Fo u n d  A  H o me- A  C h o ctaw  Sto ry ,  Grad e 4 A d v en tu re Bo o k                             
McGraw Hill. SoM cover. Book Condition: Brand New. Dust Jacket Condition: No Dust Jacket.
Brand New In SoMcover Format, How The People Found A Home-A Choctaw Story, Grade 4
Adventure Book. 1-1-3.

M cGraw - H ill  Read in g Ph o n ics A n d  Ph o n emic A w aren ess Practice Bo o k, Grad e 3                     
( 2001 C o p y righ t)     
McGraw-Hill, 2001. SoM cover. Book Condition: Brand New. Dust Jacket Condition: No Dust
Jacket. Brand New 2001 Copyright, Grade 3 Student Phonics And Phonemic Awareness
Practice Book With Units 1-6, Unit Reviews, Take-Home Stories, Illustrations And Pictorial
Green Cover Green With Sock,...

If  I  Were Y o u  ( Scien ce Fictio n  & Fan tasy  Sh o rt Sto ries C o llectio n )  ( En glish  an d                                  
En glish  Ed itio n )    
Galaxy Press. PAPERBACK. Book Condition: New. 1592123597 Brand new soM cover book. SoM
cover books may show light shelf wear. Item ships within 24 hours with Free Tracking.

Qu estio n in g th e A u th o r C o mp reh en sio n  Gu id e,  Grad e 4,  Sto ry  To w n                        
HARCOURT SCHOOL PUBLISHERS. PAPERBACK. Book Condition: New. 0153592419 Brand new
soM cover book. SoM cover books may show light shelf wear. Item ships within 24 hours with
Free Tracking.
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